
2021	U14C

Gm Away @ Home Date Time Diamond
1 Sooke	Riddell @ Duncan Sun June 20 2:00pm 6
2 Sooke	Snelling @ Gordon	Head Sat June 19 3:00pm Majestic
3 Saltspring @ Lakehill	Young Sun June 27 11:15am 5
4 Langford @ Lakehill	Creed Tues June 15 6:30pm 5
5 Cordova	Bay @ Central	Saanich Tues June 15 6:30pm Rom Knott
6 Beacon	Hill @ Sooke	Riddell Thurs June 17 6:30pm 1
7 Lakehill	Creed @ Saltspring Sat June 19 11:00am Fulford
8 Lakehill	Young @ Sooke	Snelling Sun June 20 11:00am 1
9 Gordon	Head @ Sooke	Riddell Thurs June 24 6:30pm 1
10 Duncan @ Cordova	Bay Sat June 26 1:00pm 2
11 Central	Saanich @ Langford Fri June 18 6:30pm 4
12 Sooke	Snelling @ Cordova	Bay Wed June 16 6:30pm 2
13 Saltspring @ Duncan Wed June 23 6:30pm 6
14 Langford @ Gordon	Head Sat June 26 3:00pm Majestic
15 Beacon	Hill @ Saltspring Sat June 26 11:00am Fulford
16 Lakehill	Creed @ Lakehill	Young Thurs July 15 6:30pm 5
17 Sooke	Riddell @ Central	Saanich Sat June 26 1:00pm Rom Knott
18 Lakehill	Young @ Langford Fri June 25 6:30pm 4
19 Gordon	Head @ Saltspring Sun June 20 3:00pm Fulford
20 Langford @ Beacon	Hill Sun June 20 11:00am Pemberton
21 Duncan @ Sooke	Snelling Sun June 27 3:00pm 1
22 Cordova	Bay @ Sooke	Riddell Sat June 19 11:00am 1
23 Central	Saanich @ Lakehill	Creed Tues June 22 6:30pm 5
24 Beacon	Hill @ Lakehill	Creed Thurs July 8 6:30pm 5
25 Langford @ Cordova	Bay Mon June 21 6:30pm 2
26 Lakehill	Young @ Duncan Sat June 19 3:00pm 6
27 Sooke	Snelling @ Central	Saanich Sat June 26 3:00pm Rom Knott
28 Lakehill	Young @ Gordon	Head Wed June 16 6:30pm Majestic
29 Gordon	Head @ Lakehill	Creed Sun June 27 3:00pm 2
30 Duncan @ Langford Mon June 28 6:30pm 4
31 Cordova	Bay @ Saltspring Tues June 29 6:30pm Fulford

11	Team/14	Game	Schedule



32 Central	Saanich @ Lakehill	Young Mon July 12 6:30pm 5
33 Lakehill	Young @ Beacon	Hill Sun July 18 1:00pm Pemberton
34 Langford @ Sooke	Snelling Wed June 23 6:30pm 2
35 Lakehill	Creed @ Sooke	Riddell Tues June 29 6:30pm 1
36 Beacon	Hill @ Gordon	Head Fri June 18 6:30pm Carnarvon FF

Home Game Played at Away Field


